installation of deep tube well and allied civil works at proposed 33/11 KV Sub-station at Integrated Power

loomTextilePark,KalyaniunderKalyani(D)DlvisionlnthedistrictofNadia

' Estimated Amount : Rs'1,29,49,512'2Bl-

. Bid Guarantee : Rs'2,59,000/-

' Completion Time : 365(Three Hundred and Sixty Five) Days

. Cost of Bid Documents : NA

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to rog on to the website hnps://wbtenders'gov'in for

the tender. The tender; t" searched u1, t1,ping-wBirocr- in tlie search engine provided in the website'